RMQVD  •  Rev. 2023-11-2
RMQVD
VANDAL REMOTE
DOUBLE LEXAN CUBE
6V, 12V, & 24V LAMPS IN QUARTZ
HALOGEN, TUNGSTEN OR LED
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL

2.5 WATTS
5 WATTS
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
ORDERING GUIDE - INCADESCENT
 RMQVD
SERIES NUMBER
OF LAMPS
VOLTS
(VAC)
LAMP
TYPE COLOR OPTIONS
RMQVD 1 -
2 -
1 LAMP PER HEAD
(2 LAMPS)
2 LAMPS PER
HEAD (4 LAMPS)
06V -
12V -
24V -
6
12
24
SEE LAMP
SELECTION CHART
WHT -
BLK -
WHITE (STANDARD)
BLACK
 VDR, WGD
DESCRIPTION
VDR TAMPER PROOF SCREWS
WGD WIREGUARD (ORDER SEPARATELY)
OPTIONS
6 VOLTS 12 VOLTS 24 VOLTS
PAR18 • SMALL HEAD OR LED LAMP
QUARTZ HALOGEN 10WQ, 20WQ
TUNGSTEN 09WT 09WT 09WT, 18WT
MR16 • SMALL HEAD C/W MR16 OR LED LAMP
QUARTZ HALOGEN 10WQ 20WQ, 35WQ 12WQ, 20WQ
Note: �Due to cabinet/space limitations, not all options are available for all models in any given combination. Please consult with your factory
representative regarding specific options and exact cabinet dimension information.
LAMP SELECTION
LUMEN TABLE
WATTS LUMENS
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
RMQVD  •  Rev. 2023-11-2
RMQVD
DIMENSIONS
WIREGUARD
LEXAN GUARD
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (IN)
WITH HEAD(S) CABINET A WGD590-V2 16.75 x 17.75 x 6.5
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (IN)
PGD111 19.75 x 14 x 8
6.5"
14.68"
5.5"
5.68"
RMQVD  •  Rev. 2023-11-2
RMQVD
PHOTOMETRIC DATA 1
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 164.4 71.9%
0-40 182.0 79.6%
0-60 214.8 93.9%
60-90 13.9 6.1%
70-100 4.1 1.8%
90-120 0 0%
0-90 228.7 100%
90-180 0 0%